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KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

Kny6u bopucnas, Nopogok, Aporobuy, XXuaauis, 3onouiB-KpacHe, Kpuna MNMpukapnartrs, JIbsiB, Mukonais,

MocTtucbka-2, Hosuia Po3sgin, PoratuH, Cambip, CrebHuk, Ctpuii, TepHoninb, TpyckaBeLb, Xoaopis

CesoH

MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepeziHsa BiCTaHb
Korkypc 20%
lony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,
bab'ak T.M.
Aymny M.
Ipuumk AP.
Bapnam AB.
Konibek A.b.
lopak O.b.
MenbHuk C.IT.
laprac M.B.
Pada I.P.
lansToBcbkui B.E.
[pekano B.M.
Lyx M.M.
IBacbkiB M.B.
Jlerkuia B.B.
Bobko I.M.
Mpuuis AA.
Cwuaip B.B.
3axapkis B.I.
Kpextak M.T.
Maryta C.M.
Pn6'sk .M.
Xypoba b.C.
®yppa P.B.
JInTBUHiIB P.
Y P.M.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
AyeHko AA.
Yikano B.B.
Llanano M.B.
Kozak T.b.
Kynvk M.B.
Martsiis B.B.

JonywaHcbkuia 1.C.

MweHnuka P.I1.
AyHac M.O.
Creub A.M.
KyHbka B.I.

Lnmbanictmia P.B.

2021

MwupHe

B 276 11/ 48.31384 /] 34.26843

04.07.2021 05:15:00

Moxmypo

209

2087

754.476

417

191

226

Kogp, Kny6

221501 CrebHuK
221760 Kpwna lMpukapnatTs
221541 CrebHuk
224009 3onouiB-KpacHe
221415 Hosuii Po3zgin
227104 Mwkonais
227262 Xogopis
221798 Kpwna lMpukapnatta
221452 3onouiB-KpacHe
224013 3onouiB-KpacHe
227017 XKnpauis
227125 Mukonais
224030 3onouiB-KpacHe
227142 Mwkonais
224019 3onouiB-KpacHe
221070 JlbBiB
221409 Hoewuin Po3zgin
284060 TepHoninb
227030 Kunpauis
221604 CrebHuk
221618 Bopwncnas
224085 3onouiB-KpacHe
224082 3onouiB-KpacHe
284025 TepHoninb
221066 JlbBiB
221001 JlbBiB
221411 Hoewuin Po3zgin
224096 3onouiB-KpacHe
224106 3onouiB-KpacHe
284066 TepHoninb
224045 3onouiB-KpacHe
224059 3onouiB-KpacHe
221759 Kpwna lMpukapnatta
221403 Hosuin Pozgin
229173 lopogok
222117 Xogopis
224039 3onouiB-KpacHe
227225 PoratuH

3anaBneHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiakpwTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
Piuni
[Jopocni

MpusoBunx
16 11

12 5

15 8

25 11

12

38 16

20
10
18
20
20
19
32
21
15
20
15
20
16
24
10
32
21
7
18
21
21
24
23
15
19
21
9
12
14
12
23
16
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17:58:42
19:56:54
1034.36
852.61
15:47:48
21:24:41
05:36:53

30
387

banu
493.08
481.88
48149
480.19
479.52
478.65
477.55
477.21
476.20
47582
473.80
473.32
472.21
470.29
470.24
469.95
467.12
466.30
465.91
464.13
463.27
46192
458.13
456.73
455.10
454,71
453.89
451.88
44423
44279
441.35
412.79
376.73
376.59
376.01
373.65
369.09
367.07

bann pazom
493.08
481.88
48149
480.19
479.52
478.65
477.55
477.21
476.20
475.82
473.80
47332
47221
470.29
470.24
469.95
467.12
466.30
46591
46413
463.27
46192
458.13
456.73
45510
45471
453.89
451.88
44423
44279
44135
412.79
376.73
376.59
376.01
373.65
369.09
367.07



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

Mopo3s AB.
Koniinka b.B.
Tpyw B.O.
JOemunpacs AB.
KomapHuLbkuia .M.
KoHeunui LA
CrenaHiyknin €.B.
Kosanb C.C.
Pycun LI
Pn6'sk P.M.

Koniiika B.5. Boviko 1.0

CanoBcbkui b.l.
IprHuyk A.O.
[Jyb6ac b.b.
MarigaH P.B.
Naspis O.1.

KomapHuLbkuii M.M.

IBaHtoK T.B.
Tuma M.O®.
MwunsHosuy L.
MenbHuk A.3.
bapaH B.B.
Tuxwuia 1.
XutpeHb AP.
3anyubkuii O.W.
Ocoba I.C.
Miyvkesny B.A.
Cugop M.L.
KapnuH AT.
PaBauk LI
LWymuno B.T.
Koanu M.P.
Lesuyk T.M.
BbaymketHep b.M.
MukntTumnH M.I.
Llan P.l.

Crembanbcbkuin P.M.

Mwuporos M.B.
Mypin M.
XariBopoHko B.B.
Konibek B.b.
Lan P..
Bosis B.M.
barnan T.C.

Bonkos O.B. Poctucnas

Kakyna A.B.
JNorazsk B.IO.
Koszak T.b. -2
CragHuk B.I.

3ybpeli B.I.
BiHTOHIB B.B.
KywHip O.B.

baymkeTHep T.M.
Lama M.
MakcnmeHko B.B.

lanacoscbkuit 1.B.

227076
227027
227266
284071
221807
221071
221453
221021
227091
221619
227149
221057
227133
224027
221406
227032
221778
224029
221646
227261
227216
227052
221038
221027
221030
229060
221611
221485
221558
221067
221042
221010
224088
221505
227093
224110
229158
221002
221617
284082
227122
221024
227145
221768
221750
221410
222037
280120
224047
221020
227152
224050
221507
221676
221039

221914

Hosuin Pozgin
Kunpauis
PoratnH

TepHoninb
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
Kunpauis
Bopucnas
Kugauis
JlbBiB
XKupauis
3onouiB-KpacHe

Hosuii Po3zgin
XKupauis

Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
3onouiB-KpacHe
Cambip
PoratuH
PoratuH
Knpauis
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
opopok
Bopucnas

Hosuin Pozgin

CtebHuk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

3onouiB-KpacHe

Bopucnas

XKnpauis

3onouiB-KpacHe
lopoaok
JlbBiB
[Oporobuy
TepHoninb
Mwkonais
JlbBiB
Mwukonais

Kugauis
Crpwii

Hosuii Po3zgin

Xogopis
TepHoninb
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
Kugauis
3onouiB-KpacHe
bopvcnas
CrebHuk

JbBiB

TpyckaBseLb

11
14

12
10
22
12

14
10
12
10

17
12
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357.21
356.54
35457
346.73
345.87
333.80
286.20
284.71
283.56
280.19
280.19
277.88
277.36
27423
27144
268.46
266.11
264.76
26341
262.88
260.96
25933
258.17
257.55
256.35
193.37
183.75
182.36
179.62
179.62
178.99
177.02
176.39
175.05
174.90
173.56
17245
166.73
163.17
160.53
99.09
98.75
98.41
97.60
97.55
96.30
94.52
93.51
92.31
92.26
91.78
90.29
89.09
88.80
88.65

87.74

357.21
356.54
35457
346.73
345.87
333.80
286.20
284.71
283.56
280.19
280.19
277.88
277.36
27423
27144
268.46
266.11
264.76
26341
262.88
260.96
25933
258.17
257.55
256.35
193.37
183.75
182.36
179.62
179.62
178.99
177.02
176.39
175.05
174.90
173.56
17245
166.73
163.17
160.53
99.09
98.75
98.41
97.60
97.55
96.30
94.52
93.51
92.31
92.26
91.78
90.29
89.09
88.80
88.65

87.74



95

9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149

Marsiis LI
Lemyga B.I.
KoHngpak P.
[Jopouw B.
Masyk I.C.
Borko AA.
®optyHa A.l.
Kapna M.M.
Mopos B.M.
Mysin AT.
Monneko B.
AHgpyxis .M.
CrosHoBcbkuii P.C.
Lypko M.
Kysnwmn C.M.
®ipman P.A.
Cwuaip B.B.
Kaumap O.l.
MacnaBcbkuii |
Bi6anin M.C.
Ky3eHko b.®.

lenbXXnHcbkmii M.B.

[MweHnyka B.I.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Tokapuyk P.C.
banoscbkuii 4.B.
Cynii BM.

lyuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.

MenbHukoBuu Al
Yyxpiti P.1O.
barnan B.A.

BnaxxeHko M.
lanac O.B.
Jinyx B.

Kamineubkuii B.C.
TatumH M.A.

TeepaoBcbkumin P.P.

binsk A
Bypuk .1
Bosuak I.C.

ManawHsak LI
Tpau B.I.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
AHiB AT.
Odynac P.T.
IBaHCbKWI LI,
Kanarypcbkuii B.b.
Kanarypcbkuia B.B.
KpwvBowic .11
[MweHwnuka b.
Canaw b.
CeHiB AA.
Creuis I.C.

Xowma I.
Lsesn b.M.

227176
284045
221033
224016
227039
221402
221008
221557
222046
227106
224092
227119
224105
222073
221574
227226
223640
221762
221041
224010
221425
221533
221419
222033
221026
224002
221488
227014
221593
221013
222000
221064
221483
227015
221040
221435
221643
227103
224109
221525
227065
224036
222068
221913
229053
221899
221068
223729
221025
221487
221810
222059
222065

221065
223736

Hosuin Pozgin
TepHoninb
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
Knpauis
Hosuii Pozgin
JlbBiB
[porobuy
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
3onouiB-KpacHe
Mwukonais
3onouiB-KpacHe
Xogopis
Crpui
PoratuH
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
Hoswuii Po3zgin
Cambip
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xogopis
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
Hosuin Po3zgin
XKnpauis
Bopwucnas
JlbBiB
Xogopis
JlbBiB
Hosuii Pozgin
Kugauis
JlbBiB
Hosuii Po3zgin
Bopucnas
Mwkonais
3onouiB-KpacHe
[porobuy
Mwkonais
3onouiB-KpacHe
Xopopis
TpyckaseL,b
lopogok
Moctucbka-2
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
HoBwii Po3ain
[porobuy
Xopopis
Xopopis

JbBiB

Kugauis
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87.45
86.92
86.73
85.77
85.19
85.14
84.81
84.09
83.22
82.93
82.74
82.64
82.21
81.49
81.15
80.87
80.63
80.14
80.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

87.45
86.92
86.73
85.77
85.19
85.14
84.81
84.09
83.22
82.93
82.74
82.64
82.21
81.49
81.15
80.87
80.63
80.14
80.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203
204

longa B.I.
lowoBcbkmnin b.O.
Jepewyk P.C.
3aanpaka B.B.
Kyumnbana A.C.
Mwkonaesuy C.O.
MaHbkiB T.I.
Migneceubknii M
Cineubkuii M.
Kyummnaa .M.
Jloza P.P.
Mortuka J1.M.
CaBpyH M.M.
Tabaka M.C.
Tpuueubkuid 1.C.
LWkymar |.B.
LWtoriko P.MM.
Binan M.I.
Bacuank B.I.
Bnax A.T.
lanywak M.C.
3Bapwuy Bl
KoBanwuk €.1.
Koznoscbkuii B.I.
Kopaa A.M.
CangaH .M.
Tpiw, M.A.
LnweHin P.P.
LepbaTnii P.M.
Lypko A.l.
Bep6oBeLibkuii f.l.
BiTumk 1.4.
Mnagin ALl
XKutHikosnu A.A. Hazap
Kosanbuyk B./.
ManbkiB P.C.
LLlanHora M.A.
M'yHuis LA.
Knenau P.
Kobpa M.M.
Manik B.B.
MoHactupcbkuii M.M.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
Poman [.A.
LabaH C.M.
Axnmenb 1.B.
lonank M.B.
Mpuua HM.
Jaukis 4.A.
Oemunpacb AB. -2
Jonron'at Al
3az0poxKHNA AM.
Pada A.I.

laBpoH H.l. - THun A.
lnoryce O.

221536
221851
222020
221036
227256
221048
227141
222119
221630
221581
221450
221915
222057
221017
227049
227099
221022
222003
222113
222009
222015
223641
221037
224038
221075
227100
227077
221011
222095
222103
284008
221073
227010
221693
227166
221727
221072
221500
221919
221787
227035
221902
222080
229174
221663
221012
221732
227177
221496
280123
221788
227019
221469

222112
280021

Crpwi
Crpui
Xogopis
JlbBiB
PoratuH
JlbBiB
Mwkonais
Xopopis
bopucnas
Bopucnas
3onouiB-KpacHe
TpyckaseLb
Mwkonais
JlbBiB
Knpauis
XKupauis
JlbBiB
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Kpwuna lMpukapnatTta
JbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
Kunpauis
Kugauis
JlbBiB
Xopopis
Xogopis
TepHoninb
JlbBiB
Kunpauis
Crpun
Kunpauis
bopucnas
JlbBiB
Hosuin Pozgin
TpyckaseLb
Crpwii
Kugauis
TpyckaBseLb
Xopopis
Hoswuin Po3zgin
Crpui
JlbBiB
Crpwii
Hosuin Pozgin
3onouiB-KpacHe
TepHoninb
Crpun
XKnpauis
3onouiB-KpacHe

Xopopis
TepHoninb
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

XariBopoHko B.B.
Irnatuyk BJI.
JNorazsak O.B.
Jlonauyk P.M.

Tuma O.M.
bapabauu I.I.
bawko M.B.
beHbko M.B.
Boviko M
Bukpwkau B.I1.
lapmatrok O.0.
Inywko B.B.
[onpa B.M.
[pex M.
Ipyuai 1.b.

[ansscbkuii M.B.
JdemumnHa Pl
Ayaak M.B.

KesaTkoBcbkuii b.C.

KoryT LI
KoHwuk I.

Ky3bma B.B. Kyamk M.B.

Jncwnk B.C.
Maszypwk P.B.
MauuriH B.A.
Mockanb |.A.
Hukonsk [LM.
Meuenak AM.

MeHTak HO.

CeHiB M.B.

CreuiB B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Topcbkui /1.
®eank P.B.
®epypko HO.A.
LWanancbknii B.A.
FO3Ba N.A.

280122
223702
222105
183647
221816
224042
224003
221509
224041
221664
224104
224017
224018
224099
224043
221546
221547
221728
224034
224095
221569
224103
221583
224012
221591
221737
221738
224063
221610
221628
221637
224076
221804
221649
221651
224024
224044

TepHoninb
Bopwucnas
Xogopis
Crpun
Cambip
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
[porobuy
3onouiB-KpacHe
[porobuy
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
[porobuy
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
[porobuy
3onouiB-KpacHe
[porobuny
3onouiB-KpacHe
[Jporobuy
[porobuy
[porobuy
3onouiB-KpacHe
[Oporobuy
[porobuy
[Jporobuy
3onouiB-KpacHe
bopvcnas
[porobuy
Bopucnas
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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